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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 21 - 34Vestavia Bowl
President: Willie Moss (205)322-7576

Vice President: Jacqueline Bishop (205)862-9592
Secretary/Treasurer: Pamela Smith (205)841-6049

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34

Wk02  09/03   8-  5   7- 10   2- 11   3-  1  14-  4   6- 13   9- 12
Wk03  09/10   7-  6   8-  9   1- 12   4-  2  13-  3   5- 14  11- 10

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP Sers Sers Game Game
Division1

1 1 3 Queens & A King 4 0 4 1801 2338 1801 2338 608 787
2 3 Stress Free 3 1 3 2007 2415 2007 2415 727 863
3 5 Odd Balls 3 1 3 1896 2409 1896 2409 694 865
4 7 Just Us 2 2 2 1983 2487 1983 2487 703 871
5 4 King Pins 1 3 1 1879 2410 1879 2410 639 816
6 6 Anytime 1 3 1 1742 2246 1742 2246 595 763
7 2 Pro Formers 0 4 0 1711 2245 1711 2245 598 776

Division2
1 10 Strike Force 4 0 4 2087 2423 2087 2423 717 829
2 13 McCorvey's Bowling World 4 0 4 2006 2411 2006 2411 670 805
3 11 Knock 'em Down 3 1 3 1810 2356 1810 2356 650 832
4 8 Absolute Power 2 2 2 2188 2452 2188 2452 751 839
5 12 Pin Masters 1 3 1 1564 2221 1564 2221 536 755
6 9 Just Bowl 0 4 0 1828 2158 1828 2158 621 731
7 14 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 3 Queens & A King 787 766 785 2338 4 <---> Pro Formers 755 714 776 2245 0
23-24 Stress Free 781 863 771 2415 3 <---> King Pins 779 815 816 2410 1
25-26 Odd Balls 802 742 865 2409 3 <---> Anytime 739 744 763 2246 1
27-28 Just Us 871 805 811 2487 2 <---> Absolute Power 794 839 819 2452 2
29-30 Just Bowl 706 731 721 2158 0 <---> Strike Force 768 829 826 2423 4
31-32 Knock 'em Down 829 695 832 2356 3 <---> Pin Masters 755 713 753 2221 1
33-34 McCorvey's Bowling 802 805 804 2411 4 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men 181 to 210.67 =+29.67Lloyd Williams 164 to 187.67 =+23.67 Christopher Wats 170 to 185.00 =+15.00LeDeriest Clark
Women 170 to 194.67 =+24.67Rita Johnson 150 to 171.33 =+21.33 Eve Clifton 159 to 170.67 =+11.67Juliet Mayhall

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

751 Absolute Power 2188 Absolute Power 871 Just Us 2487 Just Us
727 Stress Free 2087 Strike Force 865 Odd Balls 2452 Absolute Power
717 Strike Force 2007 Stress Free 863 Stress Free 2423 Strike Force

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 248 Terry Harper 637 Jamal Johnson 261 Christopher Watson 701 Lloyd Williams

241 Jamal Johnson 632 Lloyd Williams 257 Lloyd Williams 671 Christopher Watson
234 Lloyd Williams 604 Terry Harper 255 Terry Harper 651 LeDeriest Clark

Women 212 Rita Johnson 584 Rita Johnson 244 Rita Johnson 680 Rita Johnson
195 Eve Clifton 514 Eve Clifton 243 Eve Clifton 658 Eve Clifton
185 O'Dessa Billingsley 512 Juliet Mayhall 236 O'Dessa Billingsley 632 Juliet Mayhall
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

751 Absolute Power 2188 Absolute Power 871 Just Us 2487 Just Us
727 Stress Free 2087 Strike Force 865 Odd Balls 2452 Absolute Power
717 Strike Force 2007 Stress Free 863 Stress Free 2423 Strike Force

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 248 Terry Harper 637 Jamal Johnson 261 Christopher Watson 701 Lloyd Williams

241 Jamal Johnson 632 Lloyd Williams 257 Lloyd Williams 671 Christopher Watson
234 Lloyd Williams 604 Terry Harper 255 Terry Harper 651 LeDeriest Clark

Women 212 Rita Johnson 584 Rita Johnson 244 Rita Johnson 680 Rita Johnson
195 Eve Clifton 514 Eve Clifton 243 Eve Clifton 658 Eve Clifton
185 O'Dessa Billingsley 512 Juliet Mayhall 236 O'Dessa Billingsley 632 Juliet Mayhall

Team Rosters
HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP
1 - 3 Queens & A King

3 Alma Knight bk163 37 439 3 173 136 130 439 550 173 210 439 550 550
7 James Fields bk152 46 484 3 175 138 171 484 622 175 221 484 622 622
1 Curlie McDaniel bk151 47 402 3 118 151 133 402 543 151 198 402 543 543
6 Shirley Burns bk150 48 476 3 142 162 172 476 620 172 220 476 620 620

2 - Pro Formers
12 Willie Moss bk134 60 402 3 149 140 113 402 582 149 209 402 582 582
11 Sarah Stevenson bk150 48 407 3 108 128 171 407 551 171 219 407 551 551
48 LaVonda Boyd bk162 38 0 0 a152 a152 a152 456 570 0 0 570
41 Oscar Madison bk171 31 446 3 168 116 162 446 539 168 199 446 539 539

3 - Stress Free
2 Willie Murray bk167 34 504 3 168 178 158 504 606 178 212 504 606 606

40 Eve Clifton bk150 48 514 3 173 195 146 514 658 195 243 514 658 658
43 David Hall bk164 36 441 3 153 150 138 441 549 153 189 441 549 549
29 Andrew Postell bk188 17 548 3 151 204 193 548 599 204 221 548 599 599

4 - King Pins
64 Angelean Bibb bk157 42 461 3 144 138 179 461 587 179 221 461 587 587
38 Ryan Morgan bk137 58 379 3 131 121 127 379 553 131 189 379 553 553
34 Christopher Watson bk164 36 563 3 175 225 163 563 671 225 261 563 671 671
37 Marques Bradley bk160 40 476 3 152 154 170 476 596 170 210 476 596 596

5 - Odd Balls
49 Kathy Harvey 130 64 391 3 129 135 127 391 583 135 199 391 583 583
50 James Harvey 160 40 480 3 174 154 152 480 600 174 214 480 600 600
52 Terry Harper 201 7 604 3 201 155 248 604 625 248 255 604 625 625

6 - Anytime
5 Melvin Warner bk173 29 430 3 133 136 161 430 517 161 190 430 517 517

24 Shirley Coleman bk115 76 345 3 109 111 125 345 573 125 201 345 573 573
62 O'Dessa Billingsley bk146 51 454 3 185 149 120 454 607 185 236 454 607 607
35 Mike Perdue bk196 11 513 3 144 180 189 513 546 189 200 513 546 546

7 - Just Us
113 Virginia G. Mitchell bk157 42 445 3 140 179 126 445 571 179 221 445 571 571

45 Jackie Dilworth bk119 72 390 3 147 97 146 390 606 147 219 390 606 606
51 Lloyd Williams bk181 23 632 3 234 204 194 632 701 234 257 632 701 701
46 Larry Gunn bk172 30 516 3 182 157 177 516 606 182 212 516 606 606

8 - Absolute Power
4 Theresa Woodruff bk145 52 429 3 166 147 116 429 585 166 218 429 585 585

56 Jamal Johnson 212 0 637 3 175 241 221 637 637 241 241 637 637 637
57 Floyde Young 188 17 565 3 203 150 212 565 616 212 229 565 616 616
58 Gus Bibb 185 20 557 3 162 213 182 557 617 213 233 557 617 617

9 - Just Bowl
47 Mark Eaton bk173 29 492 3 163 151 178 492 579 178 207 492 579 579
81 Alissa Reeves bk158 41 390 3 114 171 105 390 513 171 212 390 513 513
73 Rosalyn Bailey bk178 25 439 3 148 110 181 439 514 181 206 439 514 514
76 RonDarrius Bailey bk193 13 507 3 171 189 147 507 546 189 202 507 546 546
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP

10 - Strike Force
14 Eric Hepp bk184 20 563 3 163 200 200 563 623 200 220 563 623 623
15 Juliet Mayhall bk159 40 512 3 152 181 179 512 632 181 221 512 632 632
30 Austin Johnson bk175 28 474 3 167 151 156 474 558 167 195 474 558 558
32 Roger Johnson bk182 22 538 3 174 185 179 538 604 185 207 538 604 604

11 - Knock 'em Down
54 Shirley C. Moorer bk144 52 409 3 144 111 154 409 565 154 206 409 565 565
36 Sharetta Freeman bk120 72 382 3 131 102 149 382 598 149 221 382 598 598
10 LeDeriest Clark bk170 32 555 3 173 167 215 555 651 215 247 555 651 651
55 Larry Taylor bk178 25 464 3 199 133 132 464 539 199 224 464 539 539

12 - Pin Masters
61 Andre' Taylor bk129 64 402 3 145 127 130 402 594 145 209 402 594 594
17 Cathy A. Freeman bk130 64 324 3 103 102 119 324 516 119 183 324 516 516
31 LaKeshia Hunt bk136 59 384 3 129 125 130 384 561 130 189 384 561 561

103 Jacqueline F. Bishop bk171 31 454 3 159 140 155 454 547 159 190 454 547 547
13 - McCorvey's Bowling World

65 Pamela C. Smith bk164 36 461 3 170 149 142 461 569 170 206 461 569 569
68 Isaac Smith bk160 40 477 3 180 153 144 477 597 180 220 477 597 597
19 Rita Johnson bk170 32 584 3 170 212 202 584 680 212 244 584 680 680
42 Marvin Johnson bk177 26 484 3 147 156 181 484 562 181 207 484 562 562

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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